

Avon Pension Fund Bath & North East Somerset Council Lewis House, Manvers Street Bath, BA1 1JG

E: avonpensionfund@bathnes.gov.uk

W: avonpensionfund.org.uk

T: 01225 395100

Nomination of Third-Party Payroll Provider Contacts

LGPS 53 Payroll Provider

Only individuals authorised to deal with the pension fund should be added to this form. We will accept data from the following contacts, the primary data portal will be i-Connect however these contacts will also be given access to GlobalScape.

Please note: A new authorisation form will need to be completed every time there is a change of authorised contacts

PAYROLL COMPANY NAME:		
EMPLOYER NUMBER(s) (LIST ALL):		
SCHEME EMPLOYER(s) NAME:		
Authorised contacts - Third Party Payroll Provider		
NAME:		
POSITION TITLE:		
TELEPHONE:		
EMAIL:		
NAME:		
POSITION TITLE:		
TELEPHONE:		
EMAIL:		
NAME:		
POSITION TITLE:		
TELEPHONE:		
EMAIL:		

NAME:	
POSITION TITLE:	
TELEPHONE:	
EMAIL:	
Authorisation of Third-Party Payroll Provider/Authorised c	ontact appointment
hereby appoint the above authorised contacts for the LGPS. See con-	ditions on supplementary notes before signing.
NAME:	
IOD TITLE.	
JOB TITLE:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
SIGNED:	DATE:
Please email your completed form to: apfemployers@bathnes.gov	<u>.uk</u>

Avon Pension Fund, Local Government Pension Scheme administered by Bath & North East Somerset Council.

Data Protection: Avon Pension Fund is a Data Controller as defined in the UK GDPR. We store, hold and manage your personal data in line with statutory requirements to provide you with pension administration services. For more information about how we process your data, your individual rights and answers to frequently asked questions, please visit our website: avonpensionfund.org.uk